
S. No. Roll No. Given Name(s) / दिया गया नाम Surname / उपनाम G-Suite Email DOB

1 2041 AADITI RAJAN PUJARE 2041-gme37-aaditi@aema.edu.in 24-07-2003

2 2042 ABDUL GAFFAR 2042-gme37-abdul@aema.edu.in 28-06-2003

3 2043 AL SABITH ABDUL NAZAR 2043-gme37-alsabith@aema.edu.in 09-04-2004

4 2044 AMBARISH VIJAYAN 2044-gme37-ambarish@aema.edu.in 20-06-2002

5 2045 ANAND SREEKUMAR NAIR 2045-gme37-anand@aema.edu.in 15-09-2003

6 2046 Ankit Chordia 2046-gme37-ankit@aema.edu.in 24-09-2003

7 2047 Anurag Pal 2047-gme37-anurag@aema.edu.in 11-10-2003

8 2048 ARJUN PAI 2048-gme37-arjun@aema.edu.in 16-06-2003

9 2049 ARKADEEP MAJUMDER 2049-gme37-arkadeep@aema.edu.in 08-06-2002

10 2050 ASHHAD NOUSHAD 2050-gme37-ashhad@aema.edu.in 25-12-2001

11 2051 ASWIN BIJI MOHAN 2051-gme37-aswin@aema.edu.in 23-12-2003

12 2052 ATHUL MUNTHIKKOT 2052-gme37-athul@aema.edu.in 17-12-2002

13 2053 DON BABY 2053-gme37-don@aema.edu.in 14-01-2002

14 2054 GANESH PRABU RAMALINGAM SUBRAMANIAN 2054-gme37-ganesh@aema.edu.in 05-03-2004

15 2055 GAURAV CHOUHAN 2055-gme37-gaurav@aema.edu.in 13-09-2003

16 2056 GOKUL AMBAZHAKODE 2056-gme37-gokul@aema.edu.in 13-12-2001

17 2057 JOEL REJI 2057-gme37-joel@aema.edu.in 19-03-2004

18 2058 Joel Joju Akkara 2058-gme37-joeljoju@aema.edu.in 20-12-2002

19 2059 Karan Goyal 2059-gme37-karan@aema.edu.in 06-03-2003

20 2060 Kasaragod Sudarshana Shetty 2060-gme37-kasaragod@aema.edu.in 16-04-2003

21 2061 KEERTHAN SALIAN 2061-gme37-keerthan@aema.edu.in 08-09-2003

22 2062 MOHITH PALLIKERE SHRIDHAR 2062-gme37-mohith@aema.edu.in 12-07-2003

23 2063 Nelwin Samuel Santhosh 2063-gme37-nelwin@aema.edu.in 11-08-2003

24 2064 NIVED KANIYERI PUTHIYAVEETIL 2064-gme37-nived@aema.edu.in 25-11-2002

25 2065 OM VIGNESH SHAJI 2065-gme37-om@aema.edu.in 02-07-2003

26 2066 OSAMA HAIDER 2066-gme37-osama@aema.edu.in 09-10-2002

27 2067 Pratik Rohidas Jadhav 2067-gme37-pratik@aema.edu.in 12-05-1997

28 2068 Pushpendra Rawat 2068-gme37-pushpendra@aema.edu.in 28-09-2001

29 2069 RAKEEB HUSAIN KULAI 2069-gme37-rakeeb@aema.edu.in 04-12-2003

30 2070 Rushikesh Dilip Gharat 2070-gme37-rushikesh@aema.edu.in 30-03-2002

31 2071 Sandeep Jat 2071-gme37-sandeep@aema.edu.in 22-11-2003

32 2072 SHEFALI SURYAKANT MORE 2072-gme37-shefali@aema.edu.in 05-06-2003

33 2073 SUMIT KUMAR SAH 2073-gme37-sumit@aema.edu.in 12-07-2003

34 2074 Suvam Nandi 2074-gme37-suvam@aema.edu.in 09-03-2003

35 2075 SWAROOP ANILKUMAR CHINMAY 2075-gme37-swaroop@aema.edu.in 25-12-2003

36 2076 Vasu Badyal 2076-gme37-vasu@aema.edu.in 23-10-2001

37 2077 VASU SAI KRISHNA DASIREDDY 2077-gme37-vasusai@aema.edu.in 27-02-2003

38 2078 Vedant Thapliyal 2078-gme37-vedant@aema.edu.in 28-10-2003

39 2079 Yashkaranjit Singh 2079-gme37-yashkaranjit@aema.edu.in 10-03-2003

40 2080 ZEALKUMAR JAYESHBHAI TANDEL 2080-gme37-zealkumar@aema.edu.in 14-01-2003
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